This is an amendment o an existing agreement that has not expired

P.0O. No.: 440001929 | Amendment No.: 4 ! Effective Date:
n Feeen ameny Dapt Lxe Ontys
Maximum Financial Obligation:| $ 193,000.00 New Contract Amount: | $341,000.00 inci

Prior it I8 AMGOOTEn%

H gadfer smount i manging

regmbursable

Changes 10 the contract amount ausst be explained on page 2

' s
FY'CE= /Sy s -

For County Use Only — SAP
Azsount General Cast Amount v
Assignmest  Ledger Conter ' :::WBS wizmai Order
Sagt | 0921 8256000 : 6809 i
] ‘
e et . Trm— T
PARTIES TO AGREEMENT
CONTRACTOR o COUNTY of SANTA CLARA

Legal notiees periaiting to this agreesscnt will be sent 10 he
. EMaﬁmme

' Mail Invaices 10 Coundy of Saeds Clara at:

Agency/Dept..  SCVHHS Facilities

Contact Person: Paul Boddin

Contract Monitor: Sara Leon

Addrasse: 55 Market Stro¢t, Suite 1500

. Address: 751 S. Bascom Ave,

CityfState/Zip:  San Jose, Ca 85113

Clty!StaieiZip Su wJose Ca 95128

Telephone: 408-297-9585 Fax: 408-297-6562

Telephona: 88544000 | Fax: 685-4414

SCC Vondor No (SAP) 101 o776

Fiscal Contact: J:n Brennar

SIGNATURES

Amendment is not valid until signed by Contractor and Procurement Department on beheif of the County.,
Signatures of the County Counsel and Qffics of the County Executive are required for contracts exscuted

by & delegmtion of autheosity

Agencleept Manager: -~ 1.~ 1

Agency/Department Fiscal &iim ,

C_ounty Counsel:

:Onmeolthemay&m o
il&;u.‘mn.v requereed Kies Bt pan TRl 11 ot

vjﬂ g%wﬂc. zf?ét/.zﬂ;/ﬂ .

Page1 of2 - ~ Eftactive July 08



REASON (s} FOR AMENDING THE SERVICE AGREEMENT |

Reasons for amending a Service Agreement include changing the expiration date, scope of services,
maximum contract amount, Or other terms and conditions of the contract. If necessary, attach additional
documentation to this amendment.

&4 Amend term of agreement: Contract was sel 1o lerminate on:  5730/07
Contract will now tenmdnate on 8/30/08

1 Amend scope of service Attach amended scope of service or explain below
Reason:

[7] sve Attachment attached hereto and incorporated herein by this refereonce

A new Agreemm sbauid be creawﬁ ifthe mpﬂ of service 15 s:gmficm:iy modified or expanded.

B Please give the reason for an increase in price, where there is no change in scope of service or
term date:

Amend amount of agreement as follows:

/ Maximum Financial Obligation: .
A {Sams as on page 1) $ 181,000.00

8 Requested amount to be amended:

$150,000.00
Revised maximum contract amount: v :
C. {A + B will squal C) $ 341,000.00

CONTRACT HISTORY
if agreament covers services that occur in more tharn ong fiscal vear, emer information below.
Total financial obligation from prior fiscal year(s) § 2700000 FY'08

Financial obligation in current fiscal yoar $ 65,504.00 FY’07 as of 6/6/07

insurance
Insurance does not require changes

] Insurance Exhibit is replaced by Exhibit B- —w.— due to this amendment
Page 2 of 2 ~ Effective July 06





